
Show #082117: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show (08/21/2017-08/28/2017)

300. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein Work) - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 871 Step To The Light Justin T Wright 223.50 Mark And Kelly Gowing

2 336 Remedy To Shine Anne M Reynolds 221.50 Anne M Reynolds

3T 687 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 220.50 Linda S Katz

3T 588 SJR Metallic Star Phillip J. Ralls 220.50 The Trust/billie Jo Ralls Dtd

5 405 Ima One Time Wonder Jake Telford 220.00 Dan Heath

6T 889 Cattin Downtown Shadd Parkinson 219.50 Hannes Winkler

6T 398 Darkestsideoftheboon Ron E. Emmons 219.50 Jill A. Cenedella

8 360 SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker J Robinson 219.00 San Juan Ranch

9T 694 Maliblu Barbie Clayton M Edsall 218.50 K & L Phillips LLC

9T 66 Light And Sassy Russell A Probert 218.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

11T 191 SJR Stardom Trent Pedersen 218.00 Quail Run Ranch

11T 264 The Cats Packin Phillip J. Ralls 218.00 Selena Orchard

11T 79 One Time Ona Tuesday Jaton L Lord 218.00 Jaton Lord Horses

14T 344 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 217.50 David And/or Barbara Archer

14T 95 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt 217.50 Darrel Norcutt

14T 887 Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser 217.50 Sprig Haven Farms

14T 591 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 217.50 John Or Nikki Jump

18T 375 Oopsey Daisy Tina D Robinson 217.00 Jean Weinhardt/Frank

18T 67 This Cats Forever Ken L Wold 217.00 Daniel J Perez

20 335 Doctor Spark Jake Telford 216.00 J Pearson Trust

21T 70 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 215.00 Rebecca Ann Sternadel

21T 393 One Shiney Ring Brad E Buttrey 215.00 50/50 Land & Cattle

23T 355 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 214.50 Mary F Hobbs

23T 366 SJR Whole Lotta Rey Jake D Gorrell 214.50 San Juan Ranch

25T 587 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 214.00 Sabrina Thomas

25T 725 Very Smart Karat Trent Pedersen 214.00 Shelie Hartman-Gibbs

25T 353 Reyn Chek Dan J Daponde 214.00 John Scheck

28 354 Dualreycious Dan J Daponde 213.00 John Scheck

29 430 Ill Bet Cha Randy J Paul 212.50 Laurie Richards

30 50 Grays Peppy Star Ken L Wold 212.00 Joseph D Putnam

31T 378 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 211.50 Quinton & Sandy

31T 395 Sugar Cat Rey Brad E Buttrey 211.50 Billy Grissom

33 886 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser 211.00 Diane Athey

34 71 Smartly Starstruck Todd Bergen 207.00 McSpyder Ranch

35 440 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 206.00 Billy J. Martin

36 377 This Shiners A Cat Craig Boyd 200.50 Mike La Grande

301. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 336 Remedy To Shine Anne M Reynolds 221.50 Anne M Reynolds

2 687 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 220.50 Linda S Katz

3T 889 Cattin Downtown Shadd Parkinson 219.50 Hannes Winkler

3T 398 Darkestsideoftheboon Ron E. Emmons 219.50 Jill A. Cenedella

5T 694 Maliblu Barbie Clayton M Edsall 218.50 K & L Phillips LLC

5T 66 Light And Sassy Russell A Probert 218.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin
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7T 191 SJR Stardom Trent Pedersen 218.00 Quail Run Ranch

7T 79 One Time Ona Tuesday Jaton L Lord 218.00 Jaton Lord Horses

9T 344 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 217.50 David And/or Barbara Archer

9T 95 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt 217.50 Darrel Norcutt

9T 887 Smart Boons Response Jon Roeser 217.50 Sprig Haven Farms

9T 591 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 217.50 John Or Nikki Jump

13T 375 Oopsey Daisy Tina D Robinson 217.00 Jean Weinhardt/Frank

13T 67 This Cats Forever Ken L Wold 217.00 Daniel J Perez

15T 70 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 215.00 Rebecca Ann Sternadel

15T 393 One Shiney Ring Brad E Buttrey 215.00 50/50 Land & Cattle

17T 355 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 214.50 Mary F Hobbs

17T 366 SJR Whole Lotta Rey Jake D Gorrell 214.50 San Juan Ranch

19T 587 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 214.00 Sabrina Thomas

19T 725 Very Smart Karat Trent Pedersen 214.00 Shelie Hartman-Gibbs

19T 353 Reyn Chek Dan J Daponde 214.00 John Scheck

22 354 Dualreycious Dan J Daponde 213.00 John Scheck

23 430 Ill Bet Cha Randy J Paul 212.50 Laurie Richards

24 50 Grays Peppy Star Ken L Wold 212.00 Joseph D Putnam

25T 378 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 211.50 Quinton & Sandy

25T 395 Sugar Cat Rey Brad E Buttrey 211.50 Billy Grissom

27 886 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser 211.00 Diane Athey

28 440 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 206.00 Billy J. Martin

29 377 This Shiners A Cat Craig Boyd 200.50 Mike La Grande

302. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 70 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 215.00 Rebecca Ann Sternadel

2 355 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 214.50 Mary F Hobbs

3T 587 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 214.00 Sabrina Thomas

3T 353 Reyn Chek Dan J Daponde 214.00 John Scheck

5 354 Dualreycious Dan J Daponde 213.00 John Scheck

6 378 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 211.50 Quinton & Sandy

7 886 Boogee One Time Clay Roeser 211.00 Diane Athey

8 440 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 206.00 Billy J. Martin

303. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 70 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 215.00 Rebecca Ann Sternadel

2 355 Mi Smart Ichi Girl Daniel Sanchez 214.50 Mary F Hobbs


